2 0 1 8
PROSTHETICS
PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
© TEHLIN   MA050E
TEH LIN PROSTHETIC & ORTHOPAEDIC INC.
No.7, Wuquan 7th Rd., Wugu Dist.,
New Taipei City 24890, Taiwan

-Foot Cover(FTSF-FFH03)
-Rubbers(Black: LA032 / Green: LA045)
HOW TO ORDER
   F–TGF–03      22  .  23  .  24  .  25  .  26  .  27  .  28          L  .  R
      Product No.                                               Size                                                 Left / Right
      For Example : F-TGF-03 24 R
35
F-TGF-02
FEATHER CARBON FOOT 2
Technical data
Material Carbon fiber, Titanium alloy
Size (cm) 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
System Weight (g) 302 346 383 417 422 455 463
Heel height with 10 mm
Maximum load (kg) 100 125
Activity level
G-TCS-SK
+ + + +
B-TGA-PMB-TGA-OM
D-TPS-M6S
E-TFB-N1+F2 F-TSF-FFH-02F-TGF-02
或
3
2
1
HOW TO ORDER
   F–TGF–02      22  .  23  .  24  .  25  .  26  .  27  .  28          L  .  R
      Product No.                                               Size                                                 Left / Right
      For Example : F-TGF-02 24 R
1  Excellent elasticity of carbon foot provides the
flexibility and
     comfort when walking.
2  With graphite multi-axis ankle joint (B-TGA-OM/PM),
it provides
     a better proprioception when walking on the
uneven surfaces.
3  With single-axis ankle joint (D-TAJ-01/02/ D-GLX-01),
it absorbs
4  If you need the pyramid attachment, please order
     D-TPS-M6S with ultra-short ankle joint (B-TGA-PM /
D-TAJ-02)
Feather Foot 2 includes
- Keel (F-TGF-02S/M/L)
- Sock (G-TCS-SK)
- Foot Cover(F-TSF-FFH02)
36
F-TGF-2RU
FEATHER CARBON FOOT WITH ANKLE JOINT
1  Multi Axis Ankle Joint
Multi-Axis compliance of the foot provides improved ground
contact during ambulation on uneven surfaces.
Three kinds of hardness Rubber Design (60, 70, 80) replaceable
for user
2 The Split toe allows the foot to adjust to uneven ground
3 Stores and releases energy through its full length
4 Smoother roll over to toe
Technical data
Material
D-TAJ-09           Aluminum alloy & Stainless steel seat
F-TGF-01         Carbon Fiber
F-TSF-FFH01    Synthetic fiber
Size (cm) 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Weight (g) 766 846 889 921 963 1011 1057
Heel height with 10 mm
Maximum load 100 kg 125 kg
Activity level
D-TAJ-09 F-TGF-01 F-TSF-FFH01
+ + +
G-TCS-SK
37
F-TSF-09J
KARE DYNAMIC FOOT WITH ANKLE JOINT
1  Multi Axis Ankle Joint
Multi-Axis compliance of the foot provides improved ground
contact during ambulation on uneven surfaces.
Three kinds of hardness Rubber Design (60, 70, 80)
replaceable for user
2  Foot
    flexibility and comfort when walking
3  Foot Cover
increasing the thickness can absorb impact
Item: Ankle Joint(D-TAJ-09) 60.70.80 + Kare Foot(F-TSF-09)
Technical data
Material
D-TAJ-09    Aluminum alloy & Stainless steel seat
F-TSF-09     Nylon, PU and Complex fiber
Size (cm) 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Weight (g) 344 352 463 474 496 527 546
Heel height with 18 mm
Maximum load 80 kg 100 kg
Activity level
HOW TO ORDER
   F–TSF–09J      22  .  23  .  24  .  25  .  26  .  27  .  28          L  .  R
      Product No.                                               Size                                                 Left / Right
      For Example : F-TSF-09J 24 R
1
2
3
38
F-TFF-02
SINGLE AXIS FLAT FOOT WITH TOES
1 Anterior and posterior bumpers provide smooth transition from
   plantarflexion to dorsiflexion
2 Natural cosmetic design and easily fits in a shoe
Material PU, Wood, Aluminum seat
Size (cm) 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
Weight (g) 340 365 400 420 520 535 580 590 710
Heel height with 0 mm
Side Left, Right
Maximum body weight 100 kg
Modular connector options D-TAJ-01, D-TAJ-02, B-TGA-OM, D-GLX-01, B-TGA-PM
Activity level
HOW TO ORDER
         E-TFB-N1+N2            F-TFF-02      22 . 23 . 24 . 25 . 26 . 27 . 28        L  .  R
         Necessary to order                   Product No.                                      Size                                   Left /Right
   For Example : E-TFB-N1+N2, F-TFF-02 22 L
E-TFB-N1+N2
39
F-TFF-02H
SINGLE AXIS FOOT WITH TOES
Technical data
Material PU, Wood, Aluminum seat
Size (cm) 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
Weight (g) 398 426 472 513 569 571 581 652 680
Heel height with 18 mm
Side Left, Right
Maximum body weight 100 kg
Modular connector options D-TAJ-01, D-TAJ-02, B-TGA-OM, D-GLX-01, B-TGA-PM
Activity level
+ +
D-TAJ-01 B-TGA-PMD-TAJ-02 D-GLX-01B-TGA-OM E-TFB-N1+N
F-TFF-02
F-TFF-02H
40
F-TSF-02 , F-TSF-02B
SACH FOOT WITH SPLIT TOE
1 Natural cosmetic design and easily fits in a shoe
Technical data
Material PU, Wood
Size 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28 (cm)
System weight 295, 350, 395, 440, 485, 540, 585 (g)
Heel height with 10 mm
Side Left, Right
Maximum body weight 100 kg
Color
Caucasian (F-TSF-02)
Brown (F-TSF-02B)
Modular connector options
FA156, D-TAJ-00, D-TAJ-08, D-TAJ-09, D-TAJ-10
B-TGA-00, D-TTB-1P
Activity level
F-TSF-01 , F-TSF-01B
FLAT SACH FOOT WITH TOES
1 Natural cosmetic design and easily fits in a shoe
Technical data
Material PU, Wood
Size 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30 (cm)
System weight 300, 386, 395, 468, 515, 550, 571, 590, 655 (g)
Heel height with 0 mm
Side Left, Right
Maximum body weight 100 kg
Color
Caucasian (F-TSF-01)
Brown (F-TSF-01B)
Modular connector options
FA156, D-TAJ-00, D-TAJ-08, D-TAJ-09, D-TAJ-10
B-TGA-00, D-TTB-1P
Activity level
41
F-TSF-02H
SACH FOOT WITH TOES
1 Natural cosmetic design and easily fits in a shoe
Technical data
Material PU, Wood